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O R G A N I Z I N G  C O M M I T T E E

D R .  A K H L A Q  A M I N  W A N I  
M E M B E R  C C P C ,  F A C U L T Y  O F  F O R E S T R Y  S K U A S T - K

D R .  S . N . Z .  G E E L A N I  
M E M B E R  C C P C ,  F A C U L T Y  O F  F O R E S T R Y  S K U A S T - K

D R .  P .  A .  S O F I
M E M B E R  C C P C ,  F A C U L T Y  O F  F O R E S T R Y  S K U A S T - K

IDEATHON
BRAINSTORMING SESSION ON ENTREPRENEURSHIP IN FORESTRY SECTOR

C H I E F  P A T R O N
P R O F .  J .  P .  S H A R M A ,  H O N ' B L E  V C  S K U A S T - K

P A T R O N ( S )

P R O F .  N .  A .  G A N A I
D I R E C T O R ,  P & M / P I  N A H E P  S K U A S T - K

P R O F .  T .  H .  M A S O O D I  
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P R O F .  M .  A .  A .  S I D D I Q U E
D E A N ,  S T U D E N T  W E L F A R E  S K U A S T - K
&  C O O R D I N A T O R  C C P C  S K U A S T - K

DECEMBER 15, 2021 (2:00 PM IST)



TIME
2:00 PM

2:05 PM

2:15 PM

2:45 PM

03:00 PM

03:10 PM

03:15 PM

03:25 PM

ACTIVITY
Welcome Address

About the program

Lecture on
Forests and Circular economy:
Entrepreneurship/Startup Ideas and 
future prospects

Generation of Ideas & Feedback from students

Felicitation of ICAR JRF 2021 Qualified students
of Faculty of Forestry

Remarks about the program

Words of wisdom

Scholarship opportunities & Vote of Thanks

Prof. P.A. Khan
(I/C Academics, FOF)

Dr. Akhlaq Amin Wani
Member (CCPC-FOF)

Prof. T.H. Masoodi
Dean, Faculty of Forestry SKUAST-K

 
-

-

Dr. F.A. Zaki
Consultant IDP-NAHEP SKUAST-K

Prof. N.A. Ganai
Director (P&M)/PI IDP-NAHEP SKUAST-K

Dr. S. N. Zaffar Geelani
Member (CCPC)

RESOURCE PERSON

PROGRAM

IDEATHON
FORESTS AND CIRCULAR ECONOMY: ENTREPRENEURSHIP IDEAS AND PROSPECTS 

FOR FURTHER DETAILS, PLEASE CONTACT 

DR. AKHLAQ AMIN WANI
ORGANIZING SECRETARY
WHATSAPP: 91-9797011395 
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