



FACULTY OF FORESTRY SKUAST KASHMIR



IDEATHON



BRAINSTORMING SESSION ON ENTREPRENEURSHIP IN FORESTRY SECTOR

ENTREPRENEURSHIP CREATIVITY & INNOVATION IDEA GENERATION OPPORTUNITY RECOGNITION IDEA EVALUATION

DECEMBER 15, 2021 (2:00 PM IST)

CHIEF PATRON

PROF. J. P. SHARMA, HON'BLE VC SKUAST-K

PATRON(S)

PROF. N. A. GANAI DIRECTOR, P&M/PI NAHEP SKUAST-K

PROF. T. H. MASOODI DEAN, FACULTY OF FORESTRY SKUAST-K

PROF. M. A. A. SIDDIQUE
DEAN, STUDENT WELFARE SKUAST-K
& COORDINATOR CCPC SKUAST-K

ORGANIZING COMMITTEE

DR. AKHLAQ AMIN WANI MEMBER CCPC, FACULTY OF FORESTRY SKUAST-K

DR. S.N.Z. GEELANIMEMBER CCPC, FACULTY OF FORESTRY SKUAST-K

DR. P. A. SOFIMEMBER CCPC, FACULTY OF FORESTRY SKUAST-K

ORGANIZED BY:

CAREER COUNSELING AND PLACEMENT CELL (CCPC), FACULTY OF FORESTRY SKUAST-K IN COLLABORATION WITH NAHEP SKUAST-K

VENUE: EXAMINATION HALL, FACULTY OF FORESTRY, SKUAST KASHMIR BENHAMA GANDERBAL J&K

IDEATHON

FORESTS AND CIRCULAR ECONOMY: ENTREPRENEURSHIP IDEAS AND PROSPECTS

PROGRAM

DECEMBER 15, 2021 (2:00 PM IST)

TIME 2:00 PM	ACTIVITY Welcome Address	RESOURCE PERSON Prof. P.A. Khan (I/C Academics, FOF)
2:05 PM	About the program	Dr. Akhlaq Amin Wani Member (CCPC-FOF)
2:15 PM	Lecture on Forests and Circular economy: Entrepreneurship/Startup Ideas and future prospects	Prof. T.H. Masoodi Dean, Faculty of Forestry SKUAST-K
2:45 PM	Generation of Ideas & Feedback from students	
03:00 PM	Felicitation of ICAR JRF 2021 Qualified students of Faculty of Forestry	
03:10 PM	Remarks about the program	Dr. F.A. Zaki Consultant IDP-NAHEP SKUAST-K
03:15 PM	Words of wisdom	Prof. N.A. Ganai Director (P&M)/PI IDP-NAHEP SKUAST-K
03:25 PM	Scholarship opportunities & Vote of Thanks	Dr. S. N. Zaffar Geelani Member (CCPC)

FOR FURTHER DETAILS, PLEASE CONTACT

DR. AKHLAQ AMIN WANI ORGANIZING SECRETARY WHATSAPP: 91-9797011395

ORGANIZED BY:

CAREER COUNSELING AND PLACEMENT CELL (CCPC), FACULTY OF FORESTRY SKUAST-K IN COLLABORATION WITH NAHEP SKUAST-K